Penobscot Sheriff's Office

Current Inmate Offense List, by Name

Booking #: 251843 Name: Ames, Simon E Name Number: ——
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
17-A-207-A.1.B.1 Assault, Simple PJC ASIM C
17-A-210-B.1.B.1 Threatening PIC THRE C

Booking #: 254524 Name: Arnold, Teala L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E

Booking #: 251558 Name: Arroyo, Victor C Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.D Warrant Arrest WARR WA

Booking #: 253916 Name: Ayers, Steven C Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PJC WOCP C
17-A-209-A.1.A Threatening PJC THRE C
17-A-209.1 Threatening PIC THRE C

Booking #: 254658 Name: Barkac, Jeremiah Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PJC ASIM D

Booking #: 254648 Name: Beaver, Arthur J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Trespassing BDIS TRES
MTR Tampering with Witness BDIS TWWT
17-A-208.1.B Aggravated Assault PIC AGAS B
17-A-209.1 Threatening BDIS THRE C
17-A-752-A.1.A Assault, Police, Simple PJC APSM C
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
17-A-402.1.D Trespassing PIC TRES E
17-A-402.1.E Trespassing BDIS TRES E
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Current Inmate Offense List, by Name Page 2 of 24
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-501-A.1.B Disorderly Conduct PIC DCON E

Booking #: 253951 Name: Beede, Shawn T Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Burglary, Non-res, Att Forc En PIC BNAF
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E

Booking #: 253725 Name: Berberian, Eliza J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PIC CSPS C
A.1.B.4

Booking #: 253137 Name: Berry, Roland B Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
15-1094-B.1 Bail Violations NDIS BAIL D
17-A-506-B.2 Violation Of P.O. NDIS VOPO D
19-A-4011.1 Violation Of P.O. NDIS VOPO D
19-A-4011.1 Violation Of P.O. NDIS VOPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations NDIS BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations NDIS BAIL E

Booking #: 253221 Name: Bonin, Armand L IV Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB
17-A-207-A.1.A Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D

Booking #: 253879 Name: Botson, Shawn A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
A.1.E.1
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB B
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN

Booking #: 253264
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Name: BritzCunningham, Alexander

S

Name Number:

03/29/21
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.1  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT B
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PJC ASIM D
17-A-360.1.C Theft, Vehicle: Automobile PJC TVAU D
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB PP

Booking #: 252145 Name: Brown, Duane N Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO B
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession PJC CSPO C
A.1B.1
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Cocaine PIC CSPC C
A.1B.8
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO C

Booking #: 252457 Name: Bruning, Kenneth J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB A

Booking #: 253412 Name: Bubar, Ransford W III Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB

Booking #: 252937 Name: Burke, Antonio D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-208.1.B Aggravated Assault PIC AGAS B
17-A-209.1 Threatening PIC THRE D
17-A-806.1.C Criminal Mischief PIC CMIS D
17-A-517.1 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR E

Booking #: 252238 Name: Carlow, Darrell L Sr Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB PP
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA

Booking #: 254233
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Name: Carr, David C

Name Number:

03/29/21
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Statute Offense

MTR Bail Violations
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations

PPV Probation/Parole Violation
PPV Probation/Parole Violation

Court Offense Class
PIC BAIL

PIC BAIL E
PIC PROB PP
PIC PROB PP

Booking #: 251998

Statute Offense
17-A-1105-A.1.G Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other
15-5826 All Other Offenses

Name: Carter, Samantha N

Name Number:

Court Offense Class
BDIS CSSO A
BDIS OTHR IN

Booking #: 253447

Name: Caruso, Rosario V

Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB
17-A-401.1.B.4 Burglary, Resid, Forcible Ent PIC BRFE B
17-A-353.1.B.5  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT D
17-A-353.1.B.5 Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT D
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-353.1.A Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT E
17-A-402.1.E Trespassing PIC TRES E
17-A-402.1.E Trespassing PIC TRES E
MTR Violation of Release Condition PIC VORC E
Booking #: 251997 Name: Coty, Christopher J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.G Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
29-A-2557.2.B  Traffic Offense PIC TOFF C
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN

Booking #: 253694

Statute Offense

MTR Aggravated Assault

MTR Bail Violations

MTR Theft, Property, Other
PPR Probation/Parole Violation
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations

17-A-402.1.D Trespassing
17-A-501-A.1.A.1 Disorderly Conduct

Name: Crossman, Michael L

Name Number:

Court Offense Class
PJC AGAS

PIC BAIL

PJC TPOT

PIC PROB

PJC BAIL E
PIC TRES E
PJC DCON E
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Booking #: 250680 Name: Delong, Jason W Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
A.1B.1
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIJC CSSO B

Booking #: 253917 Name: Dills, Nicholas D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-301.1.A.5 Kidnapping PJC KIDN B
17-A-651.1.B.2  Robbery PJC ROBY B
17-A-360.1.A Theft, Vehicle: Automobile PJC TVAU D
29-A-1251.1.A  Traffic Offense PJC TOFF E

Booking #: 251386 Name: Drake, DestinyRae B Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other BDIS CSSO A
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession BDIS CSPO C
A.1B.1
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic BDIS CSPS C
A.1B.7
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations BDIS BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses BDIS OTHR IN
6010.G Warrant Arrest ODIS WARR WA

Booking #: 254520 Name: EamesPowe, Danielle E Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.D Cont Subs/Sale/Manuf Cocaine PIC CSSC A
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN

Booking #: 250994 Name: Estela, Gabriel Jr Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB
17-A-207-A.1.B.1 Assault, Simple PJC ASIM C

Booking #: 254120 Name: Ferguson, Shawn C Name Number:
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Assault, Simple PIC ASIM
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PJC ASIM D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E

Booking #: 243574 Name: Fiske, Paul B Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-282.1.A Pornography Problem PIC PORN B
17-A-282.1.D Pornography Problem PJC PORN B
17-A-454.1-B.A.2 Threatening PIC THRE B
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
17-A-454.1.A.2  Threatening PIC THRE C
15-1094-B.1 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR D
17-A-152.1.D All Other Offenses PIC OTHR D
17-A-506-B.1 Violation Of P.O. PIC VOPO D
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA

Booking #: 250944 Name: Fitt, Hope A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB

Booking #: 254566 Name: Flemming, Kandi M Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB
29-A-2557.2.B  Traffic Offense PIC TOFF C
15-1091.A.1.A  All Other Offenses PJC OTHR E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
6010.G Warrant Arrest ODIS WARR WA

Booking #: 253202 Name: Fling, Charles W Jr Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Cont Subs/Possession PJC CSPO
17-A-208-B.1.A  Aggravated Assault PIC AGAS A
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Cocaine PJC CSPC C
A.1.B.8
17-A-207-A.1.B.1 Assault, Simple PIC ASIM C
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
17-A-1111.1 Cont Subs Drug Equipment PJC CSDE D
29-A-2411 DUI Alcohol or Drugs PIC DUI D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Marijuana PIC CSPM E
A.1F.1
29-A-2104.1 Traffic Offense PIC TOFF E
Booking #: 254020 Name: Floyd, Eric G Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 252936 Name: Fogg, Robert L 111 Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO B
29-A-2414.3 Traffic Offense SUP TOFF C
29-A-2557-A.2.B Traffic Offense SUP TOFF C
29-A-2413 Traffic Offense SUP TOFF E
29-A-2074 Traffic Offense PJC TOFF T
Booking #: 254600 Name: Ford, Jerry C III Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PIC ASIM C
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB PP
Booking #: 253640 Name: Gaul, Saquan G Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.G Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
29-A-1251.1.A  Traffic Offense MDIS TOFF E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
Booking #: 249955 Name: Gilley, Gregory A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other BDIS CSSO A
Al1.A.1
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PJC BAIL C
Booking #: 254056 Name: Gordon, Carol J Name Number:

rpjlciol.x1 03/29/21



Current Inmate Offense List, by Name Page 8 of 24
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
A.1.B.1
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
A.1.B.1

Booking #: 253599 Name: Grant, Collin J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation MDIS PROB
PPR Probation/Parole Violation MDIS PROB
29-A-2414.3 Traffic Offense MDIS TOFF C
29-A-2412- All Other Offenses MDIS OTHR E
A1AA
29-A-2414.2 All Other Offenses MDIS OTHR E
6010.D Warrant Arrest MDIS WARR WA
Booking #: 254101 Name: Gray, Varland L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
Booking #: 252888 Name: Green, Matthew A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
17-A-353.1.B.4  Theft, Property, Other PJC TPOT C
17-A-401.1.A Burglary, Resid, Forcible Ent PIC BRFE C
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PJC CMIS D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
Booking #: 251107 : Groves, Adam Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-201.1.A Homicide PJC HOMI M
Booking #: 254672 : Hanson, Stephen D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA

Booking #: 254059
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: Harriman, Tylor J

Name Number:
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.C- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
1.1
17-A-1105-A.1.C- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
1.1
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PIC WOCP C
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PJC WOCP C
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN

Booking #: 253578 Name: Hart, Robert J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-454.1-B.A.2 Tampering with Witness PIC TWWT B
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
17-A-209-A.1.B.1 Threatening PIC THRE C
6010.D ‘Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA

Booking #: 254551 Name: Hartley, Samuel J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-210.1.B Threatening PIC THRE C
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E

Booking #: 253716 Name: Hatch, Jesse D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
MTR Violation Of P.O. PJC VOPO
19-A-4011.4 Violation Of P.O. PJC VOPO C
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PJC ASIM D
17-A-506-B.3 Violation Of P.O. PJC VOPO D
19-A-4011.1 Violation Of P.O. PJC VOPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-751-B.1.A  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO E

Booking #: 246104 Name: Hawksley, Patrick J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Offenses Agnst Family/Children PIC OAFC
17-A-805.1.A Criminal Mischief PIC CMIS C
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PIC CMIS D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E

rpjlciol.x1
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Booking #: 250285

Statute
MTR

17-A-401.1.B.2
17-A-353.1.B.6
17-A-1107-A.1.C

17-A-207.1.A
17-A-207.1.A
17-A-209.1
17-A-210.1.A
17-A-353.1.B.5
17-A-402.1.A
17-A-402.1.A
17-A-402.1.A
17-A-402.1.A
15-1092.1.A
15-1092.1.A
15-1092.1.A
15-1092.1.A
15-1092.1.A
15-1092.1.A
15-1092.1.A
17-A-353.1.A
17-A-353.1.A
17-A-353.1.A
17-A-353.1.A
17-A-353.1.A
17-A-359.1.A
17-A-402.1.A
17-A-402.1.C
17-A-806.1.A

Name: Hendsbee, Ricky J R

Offense

Bail Violations

Burglary, Resid, Forcible Ent
Theft, Property, Other

Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other
Assault, Simple

Assault, Simple
Threatening

Threatening

Theft, Property, Other
Trespassing

Trespassing

Trespassing

Trespassing

Bail Violations

Bail Violations

Bail Violations

Bail Violations

Bail Violations

Bail Violations

Bail Violations

Theft, Property, Other
Theft, Property, Other
Theft, Property, Other
Theft, Property, Other
Theft, Property, Other
Receive/Posess Stolen Property
Trespassing

Trespassing

Criminal Mischief

Court
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC
PIC

Name Number:

Offense
BAIL
BRFE
TPOT
CSSO
ASIM
ASIM
THRE
THRE
TPOT
TRES
TRES
TRES
TRES
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
TPOT
TPOT
TPOT
TPOT
TPOT
SPRP
TRES
TRES
CMIS

esliesMiesiicsiiesliesicslicsMiesiics leslesilesliesifcslics wliwlwiiviivlivlvl v Mwliv e -

Booking #: 254679

Name: Hitchcock, Logan J

Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class

17-A-207.1.A Assault, Simple BDIS ASIM D

17-A-207.1.A Assault, Simple BDIS ASIM D
Booking #: 253857 Name: Hunter, Jeremy S Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class

MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL

MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL

17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession PIC CSPO C

A.1.B.1

17-A-1111.1 Cont Subs Drug Equipment PIC CSDE D

17-A-453.1.C False Information or Report PIC FIPO D

rpjlciol.x1
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
Booking #: 253261 Name: Hutchinson, Katrina E Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Warrant Arrest PIC WARR
MTR Warrant Arrest PJC WARR
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 254215 Name: Hyde, Jeffrey L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Cont Subs/Possession PJC CSPO
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO B
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN
Booking #: 254208 Name: Irish, Brady M Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.4  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
29-A-2557-A.2.D Traffic Offense PIC TOFF C
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
Booking #: 246192 Name: Johnson, Joseph A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-802.1.A Arson, All Other PJC ARSN A
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PROB PP
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 252957 Name: Kidder, Paul E Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations BAIL
MTR Bail Violations BAIL
MTR Bail Violations BAIL
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-854.1.A.2 Indecent Exposure PIC SOIE E
Booking #: 254457 Name: Krueger, Mariah G Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.D Warrant Arrest BDIS WARR WA
Booking #: 247969 Name: Lord, Scott A Jr Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PROB
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
Booking #: 254058 Name: Loring, Shelby D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.C- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
1.1
17-A-1105-A.1.C- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIJC CSSO A
1.1
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PJC BAIL C
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Marijuana PIC CSPM E
A.1F.1
17-A-353.1.A Theft, Property, Other PJC TPOT E
17-A-353.1.A Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
6010.D Warrant Arrest PIC WARR WA
Booking #: 250713 Name: Lott, Jamar C Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Threatening PIC THRE
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO B
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
15-393.1 Weapons Offense PIC WOFF C
17-A-207-A.1.B.1 Assault, Simple PIC ASIM C
17-A-454.1.A.2  Tampering with Witness PIJC TWWT C
17-A-209-A.1.A Threatening PIC THRE D
Booking #: 254649 Name: Lovely, Jacob W Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Cont Subs/Possession BDIS CSPO
MTR Trespassing BDIS TRES

rpjlciol.x1
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-402.1.A Trespassing PIC TRES D
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PJC CMIS D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations BAIL E
17-A-751-B.1.A  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PJC RIPO E
Booking #: 254179 Name: Lyons, Michael P Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR All Other Offenses PJC OTHR
MTR All Other Offenses PIC OTHR
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO B
17-A-1106.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO C
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession PIC CSPO C
A.1B.1
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PJC CSPS C
A.1.B.7
17-A-1106.1-A.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu Synthetic PIC CSSS D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
Booking #: 252282 Name: Marsh, Kristopher J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-208.1.B Aggravated Assault PJC AGAS B
17-A-211.1 Disorderly Conduct PIC DCON C
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PJC CMIS D
17-A-353.1.A Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT E
Booking #: 254452 Name: McAlpine, Wayne A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 251025 Name: McBreairty, Danielle Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
A.1.A1
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
A.1.E.1
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession PIC CSPO B
A.1.A3
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN
6010.D Warrant Arrest ODIS WARR WA
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Booking #: 249339

Name: McCoullum, Kenneth J

Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation BDIS PROB
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIJC CSSO A
A1.A.1
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
A1A
Booking #: 254483 Name: McGee, Tyler D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.2  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT B
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PJC WOCP D
17-A-207.1.A Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D
Booking #: 254692 Name: McGraw, Wyatt E Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other ODIS CSSO B
17-A-751-B.1.A  Resisting/Interfering w/Police ODIS RIPO E
Booking #: 253990 Name: Miranda, Juan Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Assault, Simple PIC ASIM
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL
17-A-207.1.A Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIJC BAIL E
17-A-501-A.1.A.1 Disorderly Conduct PIC DCON E
Booking #: 252994 Name: Monroe, Tyrell Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
17-A-1105-A.1.C- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
1.1
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations BDIS BAIL C
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PJC WOCP C
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PIC CSPS C
A.1.B.7
29-A-2411 DUI Alcohol or Drugs PJC DUI D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
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Booking #: 247534

Name: Moore, Rayshaun A

Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-201.1.A Homicide PIC HOMI M
Booking #: 253686 Name: Morse, Paul D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIC PROB
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PJC BAIL C
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PJC BAIL C
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
17-A-1111.1 Cont Subs Drug Equipment PJC CSDE D
Booking #: 248587 Name: Mulligan, Jason C Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Cont Subs/Possession PJC CSPO
17-A-152.1.A All Other Offenses PJC OTHR A
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other TPOT C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
Booking #: 253940 Name: Munroe, Michael J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Threatening PIC THRE C
17-A-209.1 Threatening PIC THRE D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
Booking #: 253639 Name: Murphy, Nicole S Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other LDIS CSSO B
29-A-2414.3 All Other Offenses LDIS OTHR C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA

Booking #: 254695

Name: Mushero, Cameron A

Name Number:
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
17-A-751-B.1.A  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PJC RIPO E
Booking #: 254118 Name: Mushero, Holly L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.E Warrant Arrest PIC WARR WA
Booking #: 252424 Name: Nason, Stephen L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL
17-A-207-A.1.B.1 Assault, Simple PIJC ASIM C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
6010.G Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 253751 Name: Neptune, Horace S Jr Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
29-A-2557-A.2.D Traffic Offense PJC TOFF C
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
17-A-207.1.A Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PJC RIPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Marijuana PJC CSPM E
A.1F.1
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB PP
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 253729 Name: Norris, Nicholas W Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.D Warrant Arrest BDIS WARR WA
Booking #: 253070 Name: Ouellette, Kenneth K Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PIC CMIS D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
Booking #: 253324 Name: Panther, Joshua S Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-209-A.1.A Threatening PIC THRE C
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D
Booking #: 253873 Name: Parsons, James C Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Criminal Mischief PJC CMIS
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
Booking #: 254689 Name: Patterson, Daniel Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010 Warrant Arrest ODIS WARR WA
6010 Warrant Arrest ODIS WARR WA
Booking #: 253026 Name: Peters, Nathan J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PIJC BAIL
MTR Disorderly Conduct PIJC DCON
MTR Theft, Property, From Mtr Veh PIC TPMV
17-A-360.1.A Theft, Vehicle: Automobile PIC TVAU C
29-A-2414.3 Traffic Offense PJC TOFF C
17-A-405.1.A Theft, Property, From Mtr Veh PIC TPMV D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
29-A-2412- Traffic Offense PJC TOFF E
Al1AA
29-A-2413 Traffic Offense PIJC TOFF E
Booking #: 253966 Name: Phelps, Leslie A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation MDIS PROB
Booking #: 254066 Name: Pressley, Brandon R Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PJC BAIL C
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession PJC CSPO C
A.1B.1
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PIC CSPS C
A.1B.7
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-357.1.A Fraud PIJC FRAU E
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Booking #: 253049

Name: Price, Wesley E

Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PIJC BAIL
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PIJC PROB
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
Booking #: 253669 Name: Pullen, Gregory L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL
MTR Bail Violations PJC BAIL
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
29-A-2411 DUI Alcohol or Drugs PJC DUI D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
29-A-2414.2 Traffic Offense PJC TOFF E
Booking #: 253744 Name: Quiroz, Bryan M Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB PP
Booking #: 254682 Name: RandHanson, Nicholas Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple BDIS ASIM D
Booking #: 254304 Name: Redding, Thomas N Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010.F Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 249217 Name: Roach, Kyle L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PIC CSPS C
A.1B.7
Booking #: 249814 Name: Rogan, Joshua T Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations MDIS BAIL D
17-A-402.1.A Trespassing PIC TRES D
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PIC CMIS D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-15-A.1 Give False Name/Address to LEO PJC FNPO E
17-A-353.1.A Theft, Property, Other MDIS TPOT E
17-A-402.1.E Trespassing PIC TRES E
6010 Warrant Arrest WARR WA
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 253575 Name: Rogers, Jessica R Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010.E Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 253931 Name: Sawyer, Ryan D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPR Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB
17-A-255-A.1.A Sex Offenses PIC SOFF D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
Booking #: 253970 Name: Schaeffer, Scott A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR All Other Offenses BDIS OTHR
MTR All Other Offenses BDIS OTHR
17-A-209.1 Threatening PIC THRE C
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB PP
Booking #: 254640 Name: Shirland, Lawrence C Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Cont Subs/Possession BDIS CSPO
MTR Traffic Offense BDIS TOFF
17-A-209.1 Threatening PJC THRE D
17-A-210-B.1.A Threatening PJC THRE D
17-A-210.1.A Threatening PJC THRE D
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E

Booking #: 253065 Name: Sinclair, Jessica E Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.2  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT B
17-A-401.1.B.4  Burglary, Resid, Forcible Ent PJC BRFE B
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PJC BAIL C
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PJC TPOT C
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
6010 Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 253353 Name: Skellie, Ernest J Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-207-A.1.B.1 Assault, Simple PIC ASIM C

Booking #: 254704 Name: Smedile, Matthew P Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-208.1.A Aggravated Assault BDIS AGAS B

Booking #: 253573 Name: Smith, Joshua A Name Number:

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
17-A-207-A.1.A Assault, Simple PIC ASIM D
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO D
17-A-806.1.A Criminal Mischief PJC CMIS D
MTR Bail Violations PIC BAIL D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
Booking #: 254237 Name: Smith, Wayne J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
A.1E.1
MTR Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
Booking #: 253171 Name: Spencer, Todd T Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-353.1.B.6  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
17-A-751-B.1.A  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PIC RIPO E
29-A-2412- Traffic Offense PIC TOFF E
Al1AA
29-A-2412- Traffic Offense PIJC TOFF E
Al1AA
6010.E Warrant Arrest OSuUP WARR WA
Booking #: 254701 Name: Stephenson, Elena R Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations BDIS BAIL E
17-A-501-A.1.B Disorderly Conduct BDIS DCON E
Booking #: 249898 Name: Tatro, Eric L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO B
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession PIJC CSPO B
A.1.A3
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO D
Booking #: 251467 Name: Thibeau, Thomas T Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other BDIS CSSO A
A.1B.1
17-A-1107-A.1.B- Cont Subs/Possession BDIS CSPO C
1.1
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other BDIS CSSO D
6010.D Warrant Arrest BDIS WARR WA

Booking #: 253527

Statute

MTR
17-A-208.1.C
17-A-207-A.1.A
17-A-209-A.1.A
17-A-758.1.A
15-1092.1.A

Name: Thomas, Johnnie K

Offense Court
Disorderly Conduct PIC
Aggravated Assault PJC
Assault, Simple PIC
Threatening PJC
Obstructing Justice PIC
Bail Violations PJC

Name Number:

Offense
DCON
AGAS
ASIM
THRE
OBST
BAIL

@]
=
a:a
ed
[

oo oW

Booking #: 254005
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Name: Thomas, Tyler R

Name Number:
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PJC PROB PP
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 254060 Name: Tracy, Michael R Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.C- Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
1.1
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
15-1092.1.B Bail Violations PIC BAIL C
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PIC WOCP C
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN
Booking #: 251927 Name: Trask, Lucas L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO B
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi PIC WOCP C
29-A-2412- Traffic Offense PIC TOFF E
A.1.AA
PPV Probation/Parole Violation PIJC PROB PP
Booking #: 254683 Name: Tremblay, Nicholas e Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-207-A.1.A  Assault, Simple BDIS ASIM D
17-A-210-B.1.A Threatening BDIS THRE D
17-A-751.1 Obstructing Justice BDIS OBST D
Booking #: 254021 Name: VanWagner, Elizabeth L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.H Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO A
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO B
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PIC CSPS C
A.1B.7
17-A-1107-A.1.D Cont Subs/Possession PIC CSPO D
15-5826 All Other Offenses PIC OTHR IN
6010.D Warrant Arrest PIC WARR WA
Booking #: 253704 Name: Walker, Antwon D Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-253.2.B Sex Off, Forcible Rape PIC SOFR B
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-253.2.B Sex Off, Forcible Rape PIC SOFR B
17-A-1106.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO C
17-A-1107- Cont Subs/Possession Synthetic PIC CSPS C
A.1.B.7
17-A-353.1.B.4  Theft, Property, Other PIC TPOT C
17-A-353.1.B.4  Theft, Property, Other PJC TPOT C
17-A-360.1.A-1 Theft, Vehicle: Automobile PJC TVAU C
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
17-A-360.1.A Theft, Vehicle: Automobile PIC TVAU D
17-A-854.1.A.1 Indecent Exposure PIC SOIE E
Booking #: 253710 Name: Wallace, Edward S Jr Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
MTR Cont Subs/Possession PIC CSPO
17-A-1107-A.1.C Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PIC CSSO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PIC BAIL E
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
17-A-501-A.1.A.1 Disorderly Conduct PJC DCON E
17-A-501-A.1.A.1 Disorderly Conduct PIC DCON E
Booking #: 251504 Name: Warren, Stephen M Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-708.1.B.1 Nonsufficient Funds Checks PIC NSFC B
15-393.1 Weapons Offense Carrying Prohi BDIS WOCP C
17-A-708.1.B.2  Nonsufficient Funds Checks PIC NSFC C
19-A-4011.1 Violation Of P.O. PJC VOPO D
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations BDIS BAIL E
29-A-2412- Traffic Offense PIC TOFF E
A l.AA
29-A-2412- Traffic Offense PIC TOFF E
A.l.AA
29-A-2414.2 Traffic Offense BDIS TOFF E
6010 Warrant Arrest OSUP WARR WA
Booking #: 249114 Name: Watson, Richard J Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-253.1.C Sex Off, Forcible Rape PIC SOFR A
17-A-255-A.1.F-1 Sex Off, Forcible Rape PIC SOFR A
17-A-256.1.B Indecent Exposure PIC SOIE C

Booking #: 254238
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Name

: Wedge, Keith K

Name Number:
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1105-A.1.M Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO A
15-1092.1.A Bail Violations PJC BAIL E
15-5826 All Other Offenses PJC OTHR IN
Booking #: 250035 Name: Williams, Carl E Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-805.1.A Criminal Mischief SUP CMIS C
29-A-2413 Traffic Offense SUP TOFF E
Booking #: 253664 Name: Williams, Tevis A Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-208-B.1.A Aggravated Assault PIC AGAS A
17-A-207.1.B Assault, Simple PIJC ASIM C
17-A-207.1.B Assault, Simple PIC ASIM C
Booking #: 254693 Name: Wilson, Jeremy L Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-1103.1-A.A Cont Subs/Sale/Manu/Other PJC CSSO B
17-A-751-B.1.B  Resisting/Interfering w/Police PJC RIPO D
6010.D Warrant Arrest PJC WARR WA
Booking #: 254392 Name: Wright, Zachary Name Number:
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
17-A-209-A.1.A Threatening PIC THRE C
Report Includes:

All location types matching 'IH", All level 1 locations matching "HERE", All level 2 locations matching ‘'IN-HOUSE", All
level 3 locations, All level 4 locations, All judicial statuses, All institutional classes, All security classes, All billing agencies,
All offense codes, All races
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